W
ARRANT
Y
WA
RRANTY
Pendant Series A
©Lite Lume Corporation 2018

NOTES
Pendant Series A
ORDERING GUIDE
Brand Fixture Type Lamps
LL LITELUME PSA Pendant Series A
1 1 Lamp
3 3 Lamp
Watts CCT Voltage Color
9 9W
27 27W
40 4000K
30 3000K
120 120V
SN Satin Nickel
ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze
BK Black
FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # Watts Lumens Kelvin Voltage
LL-PSA-1-9-40-120-SN 9 800 4000 120
LL-PSA-1-9-40-120-BK 9 800 4000 120
LL-PSA-1-9-40-120-ORB 9 800 4000 120
LL-PSA-1-9-30-120-SN 9 800 3000 120
LL-PSA-1-9-30-120-BK 9 800 3000 120
LL-PSA-1-9-30-120-ORB 9 800 3000 120
LL-PSA-3-27-40-120-SN 27 2400 4000 120
LL-PSA-3-27-40-120-BK 27 2400 4000 120
LL-PSA-3-27-40-120-ORB 27 2400 4000 120
LL-PSA-3-27-30-120-SN 27 2400 3000 120
LL-PSA-3-27-30-120-BK 27 2400 3000 120
LL-PSA-3-27-30-120-ORB 27 2400 3000 120